OP \$40.00 19915

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM316141

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Phillip Brothers Chemicals, Inc.		02/09/2007	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Phibro Animal Health Corporation
Street Address:	300 Frank W. Burr Blvd., Ste 21
City:	Teaneck
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07666-6712
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1991547	V-MAX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-986-7410

Email: acampbell@malinalaw.com
Correspondent Name: Malina & Associates, PLLC

Address Line 1: 305 Madison Avenue

Address Line 2: Sute 1420

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10165

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	V-MAX USA
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bernard Malina
SIGNATURE:	/Bernard Malina/
DATE SIGNED:	09/05/2014

Total Attachments: 3

source=Department of State Change of Name#page1.tif source=Department of State Change of Name#page2.tif source=Department of State Change of Name#page3.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 005357 FRAME: 0479

State of New York }
Department of State }

I hereby certify that the annexed copy has been compared with the original document in the custody of the Secretary of State and that the same is a true copy of said original.

Witness my hand and seal of the Department of State on

February 09, 2007

OF NEW ANT OF STREET

J

Special Deputy Secretary of State

DOS-1266 (Rev. 11/05)

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005357 FRAME: 0480

03072500043

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

ივი 45

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

 $OF^{"}$

PHILIPP BROTHERS CHEMICALS, INC.

(Under Section 805 of the Business Corporation Law)

The undersigned, being respectively the President and Secretary of the belownamed corporation, hereby certify as follows:

FIRST;

The name of the Corporation is Philipp Brothers Chemicals, Inc.

(the "Corporation").

SECOND: The original certificate of incorporation of the Corporation was filed by the Department of State on May 11, 1946 (such certificate of incorporation, as amended and in effect thereafter, the "Certificate of Incorporation").

THIRD: The Certificate of Incorporation is hereby amended by deleting Article FIRST thereof in entirety and replacing it with a new Article FIRST which provides as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the corporation is

Phibro Animal Health Corporation"

FOURTH: This amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation was authorized and approved by a majority of the Board of Directors of the Corporation at a meeting duly held and by the shareholders of the Corporation entitled to vote thereon.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned are authorized to act on behalf of the Corporation and have signed and executed this Certificate of Amendment, in their respective capacities as indicated below, on July 24, 2003.

PHILIPP BROTHERS CHEMICALS, INC.

/s/ Jack Bendheim

Jack Bendheim, President

/s/ Joseph Katzenstein

Joseph Katzenstein, Secretary

-2132972

TRADEMARK REEL: 005357 FRAME: 0481

								7
*	÷		. F 0307;	2 50 00 ^L	131			* 92
	76°			· ·	energia de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición dela composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición dela compo			
•		*	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1					-
. •	· ~	8.1 °			$e^{\frac{1}{2}\left(\frac{1}{2}-\frac{1}{2}\right)}$			
-		· ·	e de la companya de l				. Stra	5
•	: 23					•	٠.	
	₹.					**		
المداد المداد المداد المداد	55.	የደር /	·. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
ا سطب	52 JULE 8	CSC 4	작년 	· ·, ·	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		en s	
	¥**		*	*	-			
		·	·	<u> </u>	·	·	٠	
•		C	ERTIFICATE OF	AMENDMEN	r			
	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OF				-	
	Unde	-	LIPP BROTHERS 805 of the Bu			Lave	•	
<u> </u>					- boracion	Jaw	. ,	- -
			ICC					
9			STATE OF NEW YO EPARTMENT OF ST		·	. •		
			MRUT 2 5 2003		٠		2003	
, t	, ·	FILED TAX \$	\\ \frac{1}{\sqrt{n} \times \text{\sqrt{n}}}				RECEIVE ?	
•		ВУ:	NI2		,	· -	Z PA WAJZ,	₹. .4
			Newy			(C: 0)	6 ; 10	
FJ 1,50	COL	ENBOCK, EIS	EMAN, ASSOR.	Bell & Pes	sko e	. 		- 보 음 소
	437	h Floor Madison Av York, NY	enue 10022-7001 <u> </u>					
Cust.	Ref#182	284AJC	73					
						458		

TRADEMARK REEL: 005357 FRAME: 0482

RECORDED: 09/05/2014